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Name

Junco Partner

Be A Better Me

Rain Song

Tore Up From The Floor Up

Straighten Up And Fly Right

12th Of June

The Mocking Ones

Canadian Railroad Trilogy

The Wild Side of Life

Rockin' In The Congo

Woodchopper's Ball

Western Wind

Medley: Hard Traveler And Mount Zion
Gotta Travel On

Limeliters liner for Random Routes - 1
Baby The Rain Must Fall

Some Of Shelly's Blues [Remastered 2002]
| Ain't Lookin' For The Answers Anymore
Hide Away

Been Too Long On the Road

Railroad Bill (Unreleased, Self Portrait)
Railroad Blues

Train Leaves Here This Morning

Wreck On The Highway

Wreck On The Highway

Purple Haze

Skinny Love

Derek & the Dominos: | Am Yours

I’'m Moving On

I've Been Everywhere

Now And Then There's A Fool Such As |

Gonna Die With My Hammer In My Hand

Time
2:45
3:21
3:37
3:17
2:58
4:55
3:43
7:05
2:44
2:23
2:31
2:41
3:57
2:05
0:41
2:26
3:12
2:21
2:37
4:52
2:45
2:44
3:52
2:51
3:55
2:33
3:59
3:36
2:49
2:35
2:32

3:26

Oct 1 2022 Random Routes

54 songs, 2.9 hours, 917.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Be A Better Me

Anchor

Where The Road Leads

12th Of June

12th Of June

12th Of June

Gord's Gold

Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The...
The Hillbillies-They Tried to Rock Vol.2 B...
Hillbilly Fever

Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!
Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!

Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!

Baby The Rain Must Fall
Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema...
Tompall (74)

Let's Hide Away and Dance Away

Another Self Portrait (1969-1971): The B...
The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962
The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark
Country Legends Back To Back

The River [Disc 2]

King Of The New York Streets - Disc 2
For Emma, Forever Ago

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...
Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy...
Golden Age Of Country Volume 4: Honk...
Country Legends Back To Back

American Epic: The Soundtrack
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Artist

Richard Hayes

George Ensle

Heather Miller

Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
Lyle Lovett

Lyle Lovett

Lyle Lovett

Gordon Lightfoot

Hank Thompson

Hank Thompson

Hank Thompson & His Brazos Valley Boys
The Limeliters

The Limeliters

The Limeliters

Glenn Yarbrough

The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
Tompall Glaser

Freddie King

Bread

Bob Dylan

New Lost City Ramblers
Dillard & Clark

Roy Acuff

Bruce Springsteen

Dion

Bon Iver

Duane Allman

Hank Snow

Hank Snow

Hank Snow

The Williamson Brothers & Curry
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Name

Bury Me Under The Weeping Willow
Up Above My Head

Cautionary Tale

All In My Head

Down On The Border

Heartlands

Why Not Me (84)

Gentle On My Mind

Who Knows Where The Time Goes
Summer Kisses, Winter Tears
Porcelain

Moanin' At Midnight

The Good Old Days When Times Were B...

The Man From Out of Town
Fannin Street

Don't Make Promises

You Got A Reputation

If | Were A Carpenter

Hold On Dear Brother
Gloryland

Reasons To Run

Wobbles

Time
3:00
2:58
341
3:29
2:58
3:34
3:31
2:59
4:44
2:41
5:38
2:57
2:47
3:55
4:48
2:29
2:22
2:46
4:48
4:12
4:35

3:31

Album

American Epic: The Soundtrack
American Epic: The Soundtrack
Cautionary Tale

Scrubs

Complete Eighties

In Real Life

Why Not Me

All The Best

Colors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll...

Until the End of the World

Porcelain

Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...

Carl & The Passions "So Tough" / Hollan...

Paint This Town
Paint This Town

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

The Carter Family
Sister Rosetta Tharpe
Dylan LeBlanc
Shawn Mullins

Little River Band
Mandy Moore

The Judds

Glen Campbell

Judy Collins

Julee Cruise

Julia Fordham
Howlin' Wolf

Merle Haggard

Bill Morrissey

John Hammond

Tim Hardin

Tim Hardin

Tim Hardin

The Beach Boys

Old Crow Medicine Show
Old Crow Medicine Show

Benmont Tench
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