

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Be A Better Me	3:21	Be A Better Me	George Ensle
3	Rain Song	3:37	Anchor	Heather Miller
4	Tore Up From The Floor Up	3:17	Where The Road Leads	Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
5	Straighten Up And Fly Right	2:58	12th Of June	Lyle Lovett
6	12th Of June	4:55	12th Of June	Lyle Lovett
7	The Mocking Ones	3:43	12th Of June	Lyle Lovett
8	Canadian Railroad Trilogy	7:05	Gord's Gold	Gordon Lightfoot
9	The Wild Side of Life	2:44	Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The	Hank Thompson
10	Rockin' In The Congo	2:23	The Hillbillies-They Tried to Rock Vol.2 B	Hank Thompson
11	Woodchopper's Ball	2:31	Hillbilly Fever	Hank Thompson & His Brazos Valley Boys
12	Western Wind	2:41	Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!	The Limeliters
13	Medley: Hard Traveler And Mount Zion	3:57	Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!	The Limeliters
14	Gotta Travel On	2:05	Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!	The Limeliters
15	Limeliters liner for Random Routes - 1	0:41		
16	Baby The Rain Must Fall	2:26	Baby The Rain Must Fall	Glenn Yarbrough
17	Some Of Shelly's Blues [Remastered 2002]	3:12	Uncle Charlie And His Dog Teddy [Rema	The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
18	I Ain't Lookin' For The Answers Anymore	2:21	Tompall (74)	Tompall Glaser
19	Hide Away	2:37	Let's Hide Away and Dance Away	Freddie King
20	Been Too Long On the Road	4:52		Bread
21	Railroad Bill (Unreleased, Self Portrait)	2:45	Another Self Portrait (1969-1971): The B	Bob Dylan
22	Railroad Blues	2:44	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers
23	Train Leaves Here This Morning	3:52	The Fantastic Expedition of Dillard & Clark	Dillard & Clark
24	Wreck On The Highway	2:51	Country Legends Back To Back	Roy Acuff
25	Wreck On The Highway	3:55	The River [Disc 2]	Bruce Springsteen
26	Purple Haze	2:33	King Of The New York Streets - Disc 2	Dion
27	Skinny Love	3:59	For Emma, Forever Ago	Bon Iver
28	Derek & the Dominos: I Am Yours	3:36	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Duane Allman
29	I'm Moving On	2:49	Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy	Hank Snow
30	I've Been Everywhere	2:35	Golden Age Of Country Volume 4: Honk	Hank Snow
31	Now And Then There's A Fool Such As I	2:32	Country Legends Back To Back	Hank Snow
32	Gonna Die With My Hammer In My Hand	3:26	American Epic: The Soundtrack	The Williamson Brothers & Curry



Oct 1 2022 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Bury Me Under The Weeping Willow	3:00	American Epic: The Soundtrack	The Carter Family
34	Up Above My Head	2:58	American Epic: The Soundtrack	Sister Rosetta Tharpe
35	Cautionary Tale	3:41	Cautionary Tale	Dylan LeBlanc
36	All In My Head	3:29	Scrubs	Shawn Mullins
37	Down On The Border	2:58	Complete Eighties	Little River Band
38	Heartlands	3:34	In Real Life	Mandy Moore
39	Why Not Me (84)	3:31	Why Not Me	The Judds
40	Gentle On My Mind	2:59	All The Best	Glen Campbell
41	Who Knows Where The Time Goes	4:44	Colors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll	Judy Collins
42	Summer Kisses, Winter Tears	2:41	Until the End of the World	Julee Cruise
43	Porcelain	5:38	Porcelain	Julia Fordham
44	Moanin' At Midnight	2:57	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Howlin' Wolf
45	The Good Old Days When Times Were B	2:47		Merle Haggard
46	The Man From Out of Town	3:55		Bill Morrissey
47	Fannin Street	4:48		John Hammond
48	Don't Make Promises	2:29		Tim Hardin
49	You Got A Reputation	2:22		Tim Hardin
50	If I Were A Carpenter	2:46		Tim Hardin
51	Hold On Dear Brother	4:48	Carl & The Passions "So Tough" / Hollan	The Beach Boys
52	Gloryland	4:12	Paint This Town	Old Crow Medicine Show
53	Reasons To Run	4:35	Paint This Town	Old Crow Medicine Show
54	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench